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 ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT 

YEAR 2021-22 

1. Admission procedure  

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 21 

2 GOOD 16 

3 Fair 6 

4 Poor 3 

 TOTAL 46 
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2. Fee Structure 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 
VERY 

GOOD 
16 

2 GOOD 20 

3 Fair 7 

4 Poor 3 

  TOTAL 46 
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3. Academic Environment 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 9 

2 GOOD 23 

3 Fair 10 

4 Poor 4 

  TOTAL 46 
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4. Infrastructure and lab facilities 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 19 

2 GOOD 14 

3 Fair 8 

4 Poor 5 

  TOTAL 46 

 

 

 

 

 



 

5. Project guidance 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 26 

2 GOOD 11 

3 Fair 7 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 46 
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6. Placement 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 12 

2 GOOD 27 

3 Fair 4 

4 Poor 3 

  TOTAL 46 
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7. Library 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 16 

2 GOOD 18 

3 Fair 10 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 46 
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8. Overall rating of the college 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 19 

2 GOOD 14 

3 Fair 11 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 46 
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Other
52%

Overall rating of the college

1 VERY GOOD 2 GOOD 3 Fair 4 Poor 4 TOTAL
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YEAR 2022-23 

1. Admission procedure  

S.NO. OPINION NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

01 VERY GOOD 33 

02 GOOD 25 

03 Fair 6 

04 Poor 3 

 TOTAL 67 
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Admission procedure

1 VERY GOOD

2 GOOD

3 Fair

4 Poor

4 TOTAL



 

2. Fee Structure 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 26 

2 GOOD 29 

3 Fair 10 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 67 
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3. Academic Environment 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 34 

2 GOOD 22 

3 Fair 6 

4 Poor 5 

  TOTAL 67 
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4. Infrastructure and lab facilities 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 18 

2 GOOD 32 

3 Fair 10 

4 Poor 7 

  TOTAL 67 
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5. Project guidance 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 42 

2 GOOD 18 

3 Fair 5 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 67 
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6. Placement 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 16 

2 GOOD 28 

3 Fair 14 

4 Poor 9 

  TOTAL 67 
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7. Library 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 32 

2 GOOD 24 

3 Fair 9 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 67 
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8. Overall rating of the college 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 32 

2 GOOD 24 

3 Fair 9 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 67 
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 ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT 

YEAR 2019-20 

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS - 32 

1.Admission procedure  

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 10 

2 GOOD 12 

3 Fair 8 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 32 
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2. Fee Structure 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 
VERY 

GOOD 
9 

2 GOOD 12 

3 Fair 8 

4 Poor 3 

  TOTAL 32 
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3. Academic Environment 

     

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 16 

2 GOOD 8 

3 Fair 6 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 32 
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4. Infrastructure and lab facilities 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 9 

2 GOOD 14 

3 Fair 6 

4 Poor 3 

  TOTAL 32 
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5. Project guidance 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 15 

2 GOOD 8 

3 Fair 7 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 32 
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   6. Placement 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 6 

2 GOOD 10 

3 Fair 12 

4 Poor 4 

  TOTAL 32 
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1 VERY GOOD 2 GOOD 3 Fair 4 Poor 4 TOTAL



 

7. Library 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 4 

2 GOOD 9 

3 Fair 12 

4 Poor 7 

  TOTAL 32 
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Library

1 VERY GOOD 2 GOOD 3 Fair 4 Poor 4 TOTAL



 

8. Overall rating of the college 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 11 

2 GOOD 9 

3 Fair 8 

4 Poor 4 

  TOTAL 32 
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Overall rating of the college

1 VERY GOOD 2 GOOD 3 Fair 4 Poor 4 TOTAL
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 ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT 

YEAR 2019-20 

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS - 21 

1.Admission procedure  

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 7 

2 GOOD 6 

3 Fair 5 

4 Poor 3 

  TOTAL 21 
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2. Fee Structure 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 5 

2 GOOD 7 

3 Fair 6 

4 Poor 3 

  TOTAL 21 
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3. Academic Environment 

     

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 8 

2 GOOD 6 

3 Fair 5 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 21 
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Academic Environment
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2 GOOD

3 Fair

4 Poor

4 TOTAL



 

4. Infrastructure and lab facilities 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 2 

2 GOOD 9 

3 Fair 6 

4 Poor 4 

  TOTAL 21 
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5. Project guidance 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 4 

2 GOOD 6 

3 Fair 8 

4 Poor 3 

  TOTAL 21 

 

 

 

      

 



 

   6. Placement 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 2 

2 GOOD 4 

3 Fair 8 

4 Poor 7 

  TOTAL 21 
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7. Library 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 1 

2 GOOD 3 

3 Fair 9 

4 Poor 8 

  TOTAL 21 
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1 VERY GOOD 2 GOOD 3 Fair 4 Poor 4 TOTAL



 

8. Overall rating of the college 

 

S.NO. OPINION 
NO. OF 

RESPONDENTS 

1 VERY GOOD 11 

2 GOOD 4 

3 Fair 3 

4 Poor 2 

  TOTAL 21 

 

 

1 VERY GOOD, 11

2 GOOD, 4

3 Fair, 3

4 Poor, 2

4 TOTAL, 21

Overall rating of the college
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